employment of Estate Office or their clients has authority to make or give any representation or warranty 
whatsoever in relation to this property. February 2026.

TENURE
Freehold.

EPC
Energy Performance Certificates are  
available on request.

PROPOSAL
Offers in excess of £1,350,000 (One Million Three 
Hundred And Fifty Thousand Pounds) are invited for 
the freehold interest, subject only to contract. Please 
note that the properties are sold as seen.

JEFF EAST 

020 7266 8532
07961 392 784
j.east@estate-office.com

JACK RODOL 

020 7266 8540
07824 510 555 

j.rodol@estate-office.com